

S.Tr-15(01)/2017(CIS-SC126/2017)

Present:Ananda Kumar Tiwari
Addl District & Sessions Judge 2nd court
Jhargram

Order No 35
Date-12/07/2021

None appears this day asper resulation dated 30-06-21 of the local Bar.

Present schedule is here by cancelled.

Fix 09-11-21 for evidence of C.S.W 1 &2.

Prosecution to issue summon.Accused as before.

Dict. & Cort. by me.

Addl District & Sessions Judge 2nd court
Jhargram(WB00741)

Addl District & Sessions Judge 2nd court
Jhargram(WB 00741)