

In The Court of Additional Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram.

Sessions Trial - 15 (01) 2017 (CIS- 126/2017)

Present:- Chinmay Chattopadhyay-II
Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Jhargram
J.O Code WB 00695.

Order no. 45;

Date -26.07.2024

Today is fixed for E/R of W/A in respect of accused Sisir Gope.

One NER is received from SI, Pradip Kumar Shit, Jamboni P.S. One prayer for time is also made for execute the W/A in respect of accused Sisir Gope. Heard. Considered. Prayer for time to execute the W/A is allowed.

Fix 07.11.2024 for E/R of W/A in respect of accused Sisir Gope.

D/C

A.S.J, 2nd Court
Jhargram.

Addl. Sessions Judge, 2nd Court
Jhargram.